Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paige Fellows - (322026) - Bradford-On-Avon ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.72
35.85
35.93
36.32
36.68
37.07
37.08
37.43
37.58
39.03
39.14
39.25
40.27

42.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.08
36.32
39.25
39.14
35.93
35.85
37.43
35.72

36.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

501
495
492
476
462
448
447
435
430
384
380
377
349
288

WA Pts

447
476
377
380
492
495
435
501
462

Round

H
H
H

-n

r T T I I IT I T I T

Round

H

I I T I I I T

Date

07/07/13
08/12/13
01/03/14
27/09/15
23/02/13
18/11/12
30/01/16
27110113
30/06/12
04/03/12
01/11/14
28/02/15
06/11/11
13/03/11

Date

30/01/16
27/09/15
28/02/15
01/11/14
01/03/14
08/12/13
27/10/13
07/07/13
23/02/13

Meet

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt
Wiltshire County Championships

Trowbridge Club Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Wiltshire County Championships

Trowbridge Meet

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Trowbridge Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups

Wiltshire County Championships

Venue

Gloucester
Millfield
Swindon
Bristol
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon
Trowbridge
Gloucester
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon
Trowbridge

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Bristol
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon
Millfield
Trowbridge
Gloucester

Swindon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Club Swam Under

Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

37.07 448 H 18/11/12 Trowbridge Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
37.58 430 H 30/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Trowbridge 3
39.03 384 H 04/03/12 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
40.27 349 H 06/11/11 Trowbridge ASC Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
42.95 288 H 13/03/11 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



