Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paige Fellows - (322026) - Bradford-On-Avon ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.72	501	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
35.85	495	Н	08/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Trowbridge	2
35.93	492	Н	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
36.32	476	F	27/09/15	Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
36.68	462	Н	23/02/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
37.07	448	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
37.08	447	Н	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
37.43	435	Н	27/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
37.58	430	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
39.03	384	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
39.14	380	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
39.25	377	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
40.27	349	Н	06/11/11	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
42.95	288	Н	13/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.08	447	Н	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
36.32	476	F	27/09/15	Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
39.25	377	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
39.14	380	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
35.93	492	Н	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
35.85	495	Н	08/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Trowbridge	2
37.43	435	Н	27/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
35.72	501	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
36.68 Copyright 202	462 4	Н	23/02/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.07	448	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
37.58	430	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
39.03	384	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
40.27	349	Н	06/11/11	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
42.95	288	Н	13/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS